

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FILED EFFECTIVE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Instructions on back of application)

2009 DEC 28 PM 3: 53

SECRETARY DE SA

The name of the lin	٠	STATE OF IDAHO		
		10		
	the LLC has been administratively dissolved and	the name is		·
The date the articles of organization were filed was:		2006 FEB 27		
COMPLETE ONL	Y THE APPLICABLE ITEMS			
The name of the lin	nited liability company is amended to re	ead:		
			•	
The management of			vested in:	
The information on	the managers/ <del>members</del> shall be amen	ded as foli	ows:	.*
<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Add	<u>Delete</u>	<u>Other</u>
Norman R. Ricks	3654 Ellendale Cir. Idaho Falls			
Sharon T. Ricks	3 <u>654 Ellendale Cir. Idaho Falls</u>	~		
Grant T. Ricks	4517 Harbor Ln. Rohnert Pk CA	V		
		- I		
Signature of at leas	st one manager, if any, or at least one m	ember.		
Signature:		Secretary of State use only		
	S   ICE		•	
	of any of the state of the stat			
Name: Grant T. Picks	Revises Revises	1	IDAHO SECRET	TARY OF STATE
INALINE CHANGE L. PULKS	· 12			
	The date the article  COMPLETE ONL  The name of the lim  The management of the information on Name  Norman R. Ricks  Sharon T. Ricks  Grant T. Ricks  Grant T. Ricks  Signature of at leasure:  Name: Norman R. Rick  Manager  Manager  Live: Manager	The date the articles of organization were filed was:  COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS  The name of the limited liability company is amended to re  The management of the limited liability company shall hence  Manager(s) Member  The information on the managers/members shall be amen  Name  Address  Norman R. Ricks  3654 Ellendale Cir. Idaho Falls  Sharon T. Ricks  4517 Harbor Ln. Rohnert Pk CA  Signature of at least one manager, if any, or at least one manager  Norman R. Ricks  Signature Norman R. Ricks  Manager	ASPEN LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC  If the LLC has been administratively dissolved and the name is longer available for use, is below must include an amendment of the date the articles of organization were filed was:  2006  COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS  The name of the limited liability company is amended to read:  The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be    Manager(s)	The name of the limited liability company is:  ASPEN LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC  If the LLC has been administratively dissolved and the name is no longer available for use, #3 below must include an amendment of name.  The date the articles of organization were filed was:  COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS  The name of the limited liability company is amended to read:  The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in:  Manager(s) Members  The information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows:  Name Address Add Delete  Norman R. Ricks 3654 Ellendale Cir. Idaho Falls   Sharon T. Ricks 3654 Ellendale Cir. Idaho Falls  Grant T. Ricks 4517 Harbor Ln. Rohnert Pk CA  Signature of at least one manager, if any, or at least one member.  Unre:  Name: Norman R. Ricks  Signature of at least one manager, if any, or at least one member.  IDANO SECRET.  IDANO SECRET.